ADELSKALENDERENS “TOpp 100" pr. 1. mars 2015

KVINNER
1 Cindy KLASSEN
2 Ireen WUST
3  Anni FRIESINGER
4 Martina SABLIKOVA
5 Claudia PECHSTEIN
6  Kristina GROVES
7  Christine NESBITT
8 Daniela ANSCHUTZ
9  Marrit LEENSTRA
10  Jorien VOORHUIS
11 Renate GROENEWOLD
12 Maki TABATA
13  Jennifer RODRIGUEZ
14  Paulien van DEUTEKOM
15 Varvara BARYSJEVA
16  Jilleanne ROOKARD
17 Fei WANG
18 Maren HAUGLI
19 Gunda NIEMANN-STIRNEMANN
20 Tonny de JONG
21  Brittany SCHUSSLER
22 Diane VALKENBURG
23 Jorien ter MORS
24 Olga GRAF
25 Ida NJATUN
26  Antoinette de JONG
27  Annouk van der WEIJDEN
28 Lindade VRIES
29 Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA
30 Shannon REMPEL
31 Katarzyna BACHLEDA-CURUS
32 Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE
33 Tessavan DIJK
34 Elmade VRIES
35 Nana TAKAGI
36  Eriko ISHINO
37  Jekaterina SJIIKHOVA
38 Masako HOZUMI
39 Ivanie BLONDIN
40  Marije JOLING
41  Clara HUGHES
42  Marja VIS
43  Stephanie BECKERT
44  Catherine RANEY
45  Jekaterina LOBYSJEVA
46  Wieteke CRAMER
47 Yvonne NAUTA
48 Barbara de LOOR
49  Julija SKOKOVA
50 Ayaka KIKUCHI
51 JiaJl
52 Emese HUNYADY
53  Shiho ISHIZAWA
54  Miho TAKAGI
55 Mari HEMMER
56  Jennifer BAY
57 Natalia CZERWONKA
58 Irene SCHOUTEN
59  Annamarie THOMAS
60 Maria LAMB
61 Li SONG
62 Nicole GARRIDO
63 Lotte van BEEK
64  Lucille OPITZ
65 Katrin MATTSCHERODT
66 Jevgenia DMITRIJEVA
67 Kali CHRIST

12.08.79
01.04.86
11.01.77
27.05.87
22.02.72
04.12.76
17.05.85
20.11.74
10.05.89
26.08.84

08.10.76
09.11.74
08.06.76
04.02.81
24.03.77
09.01.83
20.02.82
03.03.85
07.09.66
17.07.74

21.04.85
30.08.84
21.12.89
15.07.83
06.02.91
06.04.95
27.06.86
04.02.88
25.05.86
26.11.84

01.01.80
29.01.90
23.02.86
20.03.83
02.07.92
01.12.85
25.06.85
11.09.86
02.04.90
30.09.87

27.09.72
15.01.77
30.05.88
20.06.80
13.03.85
13.06.81
21.02.91
26.05.74
01.12.82
28.06.87

22.01.85
04.03.66
23.10.86
22.05.94
20.11.83
25.06.91
20.10.88
22.06.92
15.09.71
04.01.86

10.03.81
29.12.88
09.12.91
24.11.77
26.10.81
08.09.90
09.11.91

CAN
NED
GER
CZE
GER
CAN
CAN
GER
NED
NED

NED
JPN

USA
NED
RUS
USA
CHN
NOR
GER
NED

CAN
NED
NED
RUS
NOR
NED
NED
NED
POL
CAN

POL
NED
NED
NED
JPN

JPN

RUS
JPN

CAN
NED

CAN
NED
GER
USA
RUS
NED
NED
NED
RUS
JPN

CHN
AUT
JPN

JPN

NOR
GER
POL
NED
NED
USA

CHN
CAN
NED
GER
GER
RUS
CAN

PB 500 PB 1500 PB 3000 PB 5000
37,51 1.51,79 3.53,34 6.48,97
38,44 1.52,08 3.58,01 6.54,28
37,77 1.53,09 3.58,52 6.58,39
39,49 154,44 3.55,55 6.42,66
38,99 1.54,31 3.57,35 6.46,91
38,75 1.53,18 3.58,11 6.54,55
37,59 1.52,75 4.03,44 7.07,15
39,38 1.53,80 3.58,07 6.56,15
38,02 1.53,38 4.02,74 7.06,74
39,16 1.54,85 3.59,51 6.59,23
39,48 1.55,29 3.55,98 7.01,21
39,18 1.54,28 4.01,01 7.00,09
37,87 1.54,19 4.04,99 7.07,93
39,40 1.54,44 3.59,18 7.02,40
38,86 1.55,22 4.05,73 6.56,97
39,22 15531 4.03,67 6.58,40
39,05 1.54,35 4.01,98 7.06,44
39,94 155,99 4.00,34 6.54,98
40,34 155,62 4.00,26 6.52,44
39,36 1.56,02 4.00,49 7.01,17
39,08 1.54,85 4.03,17 7.04,36
39,48 1.54,44 4.02,44 7.03,51
39,56 1.53,51 4.02,23 7.06,79
39,84 1.55,67 4.03,47 6.55,77
39,36 1.54,09 4.01,47 7.09,41
39,42 1.56,02 3.59,49 7.05,95
39,68 1.55,81 4.02,22 7.00,72
39,47 1.56,48 4.01,00 7.02,77
39,43 1.54,77 4.02,37 7.07,02
37,80 1.54,60 4.09,78 7.12,16
39,08 1.53,95 4.02,12 7.14,40
39,87 1.58,32 4.00,80 6.54,49
39,73  1.56,47 4.02,19 7.00,10
40,06 1.54,55 4.03,18 7.02,48
38,88 1.55,25 4.04,47 7.10,50
40,28 1.56,64 4.03,45 6.55,07
38,29 15441 4.07,36 7.16,48
40,74 1.56,00 4.01,87 6.56,35
38,94 1.57,59 4.04,99 7.04,68
39,63 1.56,85 4.03,34 7.03,19
41,19 157,46 3.59,06 6.53,04
39,86 1.55,99 4.04,49 7.02,51
41,98 1.58,45 3.56,80 6.47,03
40,51 1.57,34 4.01,98 6.56,92
37,89 1.54,09 4.08,12 7.23,78
39,37 156,94 4.04,51 7.05,94
40,58 157,23 4.02,63 6.57,59
39,79 1.55,83 4.04,56 7.07,49
39,00 1.53,87 4.07,00 7.18,50
39,34 1.56,55 4.03,04 7.13,69
39,46 1.54,62 4.05,05 7.17,70
38,87 1.56,51 4.06,55 7.15,23
40,54 1.59,28 4.03,00 6.55,43
38,75 1.56,16 4.07,18 7.17,63
40,51 1.57,52 4.05,98 7.01,02
40,47 1.56,24 4.06,02 7.05,69
39,69 1.55,09 4.05,40 7.18,55
39,73 158,32 4.05,65 7.08,18
38,97 1.55,50 4.11,45 7.16,97
39,29 1.58,03 4.08,90 7.09,62
39,06 1.55,79 4.07,01 7.23,15
40,49 1.58,45 4.04,49 7.04,34
38,25 152,95 4.12,25 7.32,59
40,22 1.57,13 4.04,26 7.13,11
40,95 1.58,33 4.03,89 7.02,49
39,59 1.57,46 4.07,29 7.13,46
38,83 1.55,35 4.09,20 7.26,27

(sist)

(06)
(14)
(08)
(14)
(08)
(10
(12)
(10
(13)
(14)

(08)
(10)
(10)
(08)
(02)
(14)
(07)
(06)
(01)
(02)
(11)
(13)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(15)
(15)
(15)
(15)
(09)
(14)
(15)
(06)
(10)
(14)
(11)
(14)
(11)
(15)
(15)

(08)
(07)
(11)
(06)
(14)
(07)
(15)
(05)
(14)
(15)

(08)
(02)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(15)
(02)
(10)
(01)
(09)
(14)
(08)
(11)
(14)
(15)

Poeng

154,560
156,896
157,058
157,160
157,342
157,616
158,461
158,606
158,943
159,284

159,361
159,450
159,557
159,649
159,918
160,107
160,140
160,157
160,167
160,231

160,327
160,383
160,446
160,551
160,576
160,603
160,725
160,739
160,783
160,846

160,856
160,892
160,928
161,021
161,091
161,242
161,300
161,352
161,435
161,455

161,490
161,522
161,632
161,645
161,651
161,695
161,853
161,909
161,972
162,065

162,277
162,320
162,343
162,429
162,781
162,788
162,808
162,929
163,075
163,078

163,139
163,155
163,200
163,284
163,290
163,304
163,440



68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90

91
92
93
94
95
96

98
99
100
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Lisette van der GEEST
Bo-Reum KIM
Jelena PEETERS

Nami NEMOTO

Nancy SWIDER-PELTZ Jr
Galina LIKHATSJOVA
Moniek KLEINSMAN
Jelena SOKHRJAKOVA
Jekaterina ABRAMOVA
Melissa WIJFJE

Hiromi OHTSU

Svetlana VYSOKOVA
Helen VWVGOOZEN

Misaki OSHIGIRI

Anna ROKITA

Pien KEULSTRA

Eriko SEO

Chiara SIMIONATO
Joo-Yeon LEE
Fréderique ANKONE
Brianne TUTT

Cindy OVERLAND
Ljudmila PROKASJEVA

Gretha SMIT

Isabell OST

Kirsty LAY

Bente KRAUS

Feifei DONG
Valentina JAKSJINA
Jinjin XU

Karolina ERBANOVA
Seon-Yeong NOH
Eun-Bi BAK

Shani DAVIS

Sven KRAMER
Chad HEDRICK
Havard BOKKO
Ivan SKOBREV
Koen VERWEIJ
Jan BLOKHUIJSEN
Enrico FABRIS
Jonathan KUCK
Brian HANSEN

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN
Denis JUSKOV

Trevor MARSICANO
Jochem UYTDEHAAGE
Carl VERHEIJEN

Alexis CONTIN

Wouter OLDE HEUVEL
Eskil ERVIK

Denny MORRISON

Erben WENNEMARS

Bart SWINGS
Seung-Hoon LEE
Lucas MAKOWSKY
Jorrit BERGSMA
Douwe De VRIES
Derek PARRA

Bob De JONG
Haralds SILOVS
Arne DANKERS
Mark TUITERT

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN
Dmitrij BABENKO
Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI
Robert LEHMANN
Shane DOBBIN

Jan SZYMANSKI

21.09.83
06.02.93
19.12.85

24.03.75
10.01.87
15.07.77
03.11.82
04.11.90
14.04.82
21.07.95
22.05.84
12.05.72
25.12.80

29.09.92
30.01.86
06.11.93
12.03.79
04.07.75
29.10.87
07.12.81
09.06.92
19.02.76
23.01.69

20.01.76
21.10.88
07.04.88
21.02.89
03.08.82
06.02.74
20.08.87
27.10.92
19.10.89
14.09.79

13.08.82
23.04.86
17.04.77
02.02.87
08.02.83
26.08.90
01.04.89
05.10.81
14.03.90
03.09.90

17.07.92
11.10.89
05.04.89
09.07.76
26.05.75
19.10.86
18.08.86
11.01.75
08.09.85
01.11.75

12.02.91
06.03.88
30.05.87
01.02.86
14.06.82
15.03.70
13.11.76
07.04.86
01.06.80
04.04.80

16.08.86
22.03.85
02.01.85
09.01.84
22.01.80
02.03.89

NED
KOR
BEL

JPN

USA
RUS
NED
RUS
RUS
NED
JPN

RUS
NED

JPN
AUT
NED
JPN
ITA
KOR
NED
CAN
CAN
KAZ

NED
GER
CAN
GER
CHN
RUS
CHN
CZE
KOR
KOR

USA
NED
USA
NOR
RUS
NED
NED
ITA

USA
USA

NOR
RUS
USA
NED
NED
FRA
NED
NOR
CAN
NED

BEL

KOR
CAN
NED
NED
USA
NED
LAT

CAN
NED

CAN
KAZ
POL
GER
NZL
POL

40,28
41,08
40,82

40,66
40,17
40,01
40,41
40,15
38,74
39,71
40,82
40,50
40,69

39,32
40,63
40,68
40,52
37,86
40,38
40,53
39,62
39,78
41,06

42,18
40,45
39,97
40,94
39,48
41,11
39,88
37,67
40,75
40,02

PB 500

34,78
36,17
35,52
35,75
35,90
35,64
35,59
35,99
35,97
34,87

36,35
36,19
35,72
36,27
36,99
36,66
36,17
37,03
34,85
34,68

36,73
37,36
35,76
38,25
3711
35,88
37,86
35,32
37,58
35,20

36,87
36,83
35,29
36,34
37,31
36,12

1.57,58 4.04,03 7.13,86
1.56,12 4.04,62 7.09,99
1.57,67 4.04,00 7.09,08
1.57,97 4.04,91 7.08,60
1.58,73 4.06,04 7.09,12
1.56,37 4.04,75 7.20,98
1.58,95 4.05,97 7.06,47
1.57,48 4.09,60 7.08,53
157,21 4.09,44 7.24,14
1.57,62 4.07,71 7.16,35
1.56,93 4.05,71 7.11,29
1.59,97 4.04,18 7.07,08
1.58,83 4.06,06 7.06,84
1.58,68 4.08,21 7.17,47
1.58,25 4.05,17 7.11,72
2.00,58 4.05,72 7.03,60
1.58,46 4.07,25 7.09,95
1.54,38 4.07,66 7.49,60
1.57,09 4.05,64 7.18,85
1.58,33 4.09,53 7.07,26
1.57,56 4.09,62 7.18,81
1.57,67 4.11,24 7.14,31
1.58,64 4.05,01 7.09,42
2.02,02 4.03,80 6.49,22
1.56,72 4.07,51 7.18,75
1.57,23 4.09,47 7.19,03
2.00,29 4.03,67 7.09,82
1.56,90 4.13,63 7.19,76
1.58,56 4.07,52 7.08,42
1.55,36 4.08,34 7.30,06
1.55,35 4.17,73 7.36,65
1.56,04 4.07,86 7.21,27
1.59,54 4.09,91 7.13,60
PB 1500 PB 5000 PB 10000
1.41,04 6.10,49 13.05,94
1.43,54 6.03,32 12.41,69
1.42,14 6.09,68 12.55,11
1.42,67 6.09,94 12.53,89
1.42,94 6.08,77 12.58,36
1.42,28 6.09,51 13.08,97
1.43,78 6.11,91 12.57,58
1.43,48 6.06,06 13.10,60
1.43,12 6.09,73 13.11,24
1.42,16 6.17,84 13.24,11
1.43,25 6.10,47 13.08,82
1.42,36 6.11,79 13.17,84
1.42,31 6.16,55 13.21,06
1.44,57 6.14,66 12.58,92
1.45,78 6.08,98 12.55,30
1.44,00 6.11,95 13.12,11
1.44,24 6.16,26 13.14,79
1.45,73 6.10,65 12.59,69
1.42,01 6.24,13 13.41,65
1.42,32 6.28,42 13.35,67
1.45,23 6.13,37 13.08,08
1.47,38 6.07,04 12.57,27
1.43,53 6.24,57 13.21,93
1.47,08 6.06,93 12.44,45
1.45,57 6.14,53 13.04,02
1.43,95 6.17,98 13.33,44
1.48,22 6.07,43 12.48,20
1.44,66 6.17,13 13.43,66
1.44,01 6.14,01 13.10,58
1.42,87 6.27,63 13.38,91
1.46,36 6.15,75 13.07,38
1.44,96 6.20,32 13.10,31
1.43,12 6.25,62 13.45,13
1.45,03 6.20,16 13.22,33
1.46,19 6.15,69 13.04,36
1.44,58 6.21,55 13.27,49

(09)
(14)
(14)
(06)
(10)
(10
(10
(13)
(10
(15)
(08)
(07)
(06)

(13)
(10)
(14)
(06)
(08)
(09)
(05)
(14)
(02)
(01)

(07)
(12)
(11)
(15)
(10)
(06)
(09)
(14)
(14)
(00)

(sist)

(10)
(10)
(10)
(15)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(10)
(14)
(14)
(15)
(15)
(10)
(06)
(07)
(14)
(13)
(06)
(08)
(08)
(14)
(14)
(11)
(15)
(15)
(02)
(14)
(14)
(08)
(10)

(15)
(14)
(14)
(10)
(11)
(15)

163,530
163,555
163,617

163,661
163,664
163,689
163,702
163,763
163,797
163,836
163,876
163,894
163,994

163,995
164,079
164,186
164,209
164,222
164,235
164,287
164,290
164,307
164,383

164,408
164,482
164,527
164,629
164,693
164,725
164,729
164,740
164,867
164,877

Poeng

144,806
145,099
145,289
145,661
146,008
146,132
146,253
146,619
146,878
146,912

147,254
147,381
147,531
147,538
147,913
148,126
148,281
148,322
148,348
148,411

148,547
148,720
148,823
148,858
148,954
149,000
149,086
149,102
149,180
149,198

149,267
149,363
149,481
149,482
149,493
149,509



Ippolito SANFRATELLO
Gianni ROMME
Johan ROJLER
Rintje RITSMA

Steven ELM

Patrick BECKERT
Dmitrij SJEPEL

Henrik CHRISTIANSEN
Renz ROTTEVEEL
Tom PRINSEN

KC BOUTIETTE

Tobias SCHNEIDER
Justin WARSYLEWICZ
Moritz GEISREITER

Mathieu GIROUX
Rhian KET

Danil SINITSYN
Joey MANTIA

Jay MORRISON
Ryan BEDFORD
Sverre HAUGLI
Jevgenij LALENKOV
Dustin MOLICKI
Emery LEHMAN

Tim ROELOFSEN

Sicco JANMAAT
Aleksandr RUMJANTSEV
Hiroki HIRAKO

Lasse SAEATRE

Ben JONGEJAN

Vadim SAJUTIN

Roberto SIGHEL

Fredrik van der HORST
@ystein GRGDUM

Frank VREUGDENHIL
Simen Spieler NILSEN
Keiji SHIRAHATA

Paul DYRUD

Ids POSTMA

Luca STEFANI

Ewen FERNANDEZ
Alexej BAUMGARTNER
Stefan WAPLES
Stefano DONAGRANDI

Matteo ANESI

Simon KUIPERS

Alec JANSSENS
Hyong-Joon JOO
Zbigniew BRODKA
Cheol-Min KIM

Odd Bohlin BORGERSEN
Jordan BELCHOS

Sergej GRJIAZTSOV
Philippe RIOPEL

Joel ERIKSSON
Shouta NAKAMURA
Jos de VOS

Stefan HEYTHAUSEN
Boris KUSMIRAK
Brigt RYKKJE

Pascal BRIAND

Arjen van der KIEFT
Christian BREUER
Hiroki ABE

11.03.73
12.02.73
11.11.81
13.04.70

12.08.75
17.04.90
08.08.78
10.02.83
27.01.89
09.09.82
11.04.70
23.07.81
19.11.85
30.12.87

02.03.86
16.08.83
25.03.90
07.02.86
05.08.83
20.10.86
02.10.82
16.02.81
13.08.75
13.06.96

28.12.87
22.11.78
05.12.86
06.08.82
10.03.74
09.01.85
31.12.70
17.02.67
02.12.89
15.02.77

17.10.84
04.08.93
08.10.73
04.11.85
28.12.73
22.02.87
17.02.89
13.07.88
04.05.87
01.09.76

16.08.84
09.08.82
23.09.91
22.04.91
08.10.84
22.11.92
10.04.80
22.06.89
26.07.86
29.08.88

16.09.84
02.09.93
14.02.91
27.05.81
01.07.86
16.06.75
09.07.76
17.05.85
03.11.76
29.09.86

ITA

NED
SWE
NED

CAN
GER
RUS
NOR
NED
NED
USA
GER
CAN
GER

CAN
NED
RUS
USA
CAN
USA
NOR
RUS
CAN
USA

NED
NED
RUS
JPN
NOR
NED
RUS
ITA
NOR
NOR

NED
NOR
JPN
USA
NED
ITA
FRA
GER
CAN
ITA

ITA

NED
CAN
KOR
POL
KOR
NOR
CAN
RUS
CAN

SWE
JPN

NED
GER
NED
NED
FRA

NED
GER
JPN

36,59 1.46,13 6.16,27 13.18,98
36,97 1.47,88 6.14,70 13.03,40
37,05 1.45,85 6.18,35 13.08,42
35,90 1.45,86 6.20,26 13.28,19
35,81 1.44,22 6.22,79 13.36,25
37,89 1.45,18 6.14,05 13.08,54
36,13 1.45,98 6.21,85 13.23,83
37,19 1.46,33 6.15,41 13.15,42
36,49 1.45,34 6.20,25 13.26,75
36,96 1.46,60 6.17,34 13.14,95
36,09 1.46,78 6.22,97 13.21,06
36,94 1.45,82 6.21,55 13.16,36
36,60 1.45,57 6.20,04 13.28,21
37,62 1.47,42 6.13,03 13.09,68
36,27 1.44,30 6.24,51 13.34,74
36,21 1.44,06 6.24,88 13.38,05
36,73 14761 6.14,01 13.26,74
35,06 1.44,21 6.28,50 13.54,13
36,22 1.45,08 6.26,36 13.30,17
36,62 1.45,86 6.25,49 13.20,46
37,52 1.46,98 6.18,09 13.12,75
35,47 1.43,16 6.31,59 13.55,36
36,19 1.46,00 6.26,29 13.34,58
37,30 1.46,71 6.19,86 13.22,77
36,29 1.45,83 6.24,71 13.41,03
36,97 1.46,72 6.22,38 13.26,55
37,60 1.48,62 6.17,99 13.11,92
37,10 1.47,77 6.21,98 13.19,64
38,15 1.49,36 6.17,60 12.56,85
36,72 1.4711 6.26,08 13.24,76
37,67 1.46,99 6.23,47 13.17,83
36,93 1.47,47 6.25,11 13.26,19
36,70 1.47,32 6.22,10 13.38,85
39,10 1.48,52 6.15,50 12.56,38
37,10 1.49,25 6.22,42 13.18,07
35,72 1.46,65 6.26,26 13.55,90
37,18 1.47,78 6.26,04 13.19,92
36,85 1.45,95 6.25,80 13.39,27
35,99 14541 6.32,92 13.45,91
36,72 1.48,20 6.20,71 13.38,33
37,30 1.47,45 6.21,43 13.30,38
38,18 1.48,25 6.20,90 13.08,69
36,91 1.46,48 6.26,07 13.36,26
36,67 1.45,52 6.26,02 13.47,67
36,35 1.43,83 6.28,37 14.01,78
34,78 1.42,37 6.21,57 14.56,67
37,02 1.46,13 6.28,87 13.32,41
37,03 1.45,95 6.27,77 13.35,68
35,75 1.42,89 6.34,18 14.09,29
36,87 1.45,27 6.23,62 13.52,49
37,73 1.49,57 6.19,20 13.15,67
37,46 1.48,42 6.24,44 13.18,41
36,44 1.4542 6.26,28 13.55,45
35,04 1.45,52 6.35,77 14.05,12
35,95 1.43,90 6.27,98 14.13,68
36,37 1.44,99 6.36,40 13.41,83
37,24 1.48,34 6.23,62 13.27,88
36,44 1.45,82 6.31,53 13.45,53
38,32 1.47,80 6.20,56 13.16,77
37,88 1.50,28 6.22,38 13.06,03
36,51 1.47,24 6.33,12 13.34,10
38,36 1.51,18 6.20,14 12.56,90
35,57 1.45,49 6.35,22 14.01,80
36,58 1.46,66 6.29,76 13.44,89

(06)
(05)
(10)
(06)

(08)
(14)
(02)
(11)
(14)
(09)
(04)
(08)
(11)
(14)

(11
(14)
(15)
(14)
(08)
(11)
(10
(10
(02)
(15)

(10)
(06)
(14)
(09)
(06)
(12)
(02)
(02)
(14)
(06)
(15)
(15)
(02)
(10)
(02)
(11)
(14)
(15)
(15)
(06)
(10)
(08)
(15)
(15)
(15)
(15)
(06)
(13)
(15)
(14)
(10)
(14)
(15)
(08)
(09)
(07)
(10)
(11)
(06)
(14)

149,542
149,570
149,589
149,621

149,641
149,782
149,832
149,945
149,965
149,974
150,033
150,186
150,204
150,213

150,224
150,286
150,338
150,352
150,390
150,478
150,626
150,783
150,881
150,994

151,088
151,108
151,201
151,203
151,205
151,269
151,571
151,573
151,625
151,642

151,661
151,691
151,706
151,709
151,713
151,773
151,778
151,787
151,823
151,828

151,886
151,893
151,903
151,907
151,928
151,946
151,956
151,964
151,980
152,046

152,065
152,097
152,109
152,142
152,147
152,179
152,273
152,279
152,345
152,353



